2002-1116 RGBW 14,4W IP65

brilumen

DESCRIPTION

GENERAL INFORMATION
LED TYPE: SMD5050
VOLTAGE: 24V

USE: 24H

IP: IP65

CLASS: Il

TEMPERATURE: -20°~40°
CUT: 10CM

WARRANTY: 5 YEARS TECHNICAL DRAWING

LENGTH: 5M 2002-1116
POWER SUPPLY 24V [ 50-60 Hz

LED FEATURES 100mm
24V DC

== %;ﬂw@m}m @ nn ) in @

. - 150mm 5000mm
Pl |RCal C

ICONOGRAPHY

DIRECT

K

2002-1116 RGBW 14,4W IP65
PRODUCT TABLE AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - 2002-1116 Professional Strip 60 LED SMD5050 14,4W/m 24VDC IP65 CRI>80

5m/reel RGBW
14.4 24V 775 54 5MT 2002-1116
ACCESSORIES
7 Trix aluminium profile 8010-2002.AL
\ OP23 Corner Profile G810-4052
&
§- LPO05 aluminium profile G810-5201
.~ LPO3 Recessed Profile G810-6032
=3
= LP08 Recessed Profile G810-6082
\/,
BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA 2025/08/12

Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200 1 www.brilumen.com



brilumen

LP10 aluminium profile

NPO4 aluminium profile

NPO06 aluminium profile

u

NPO7 Recessed Profile
i NP17 aluminium profile

= FPO02 Edging Tile Profile
\ OP15 aluminium profile

\ LP06 aluminium profile

BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA
Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200

G810-7012

G820-1012

G830-1017

G830-5015

G810-2026

G810-2034

G810-2062

G810-6062

2002-1116 RGBW 14,4W IP65

2025/08/12

www.brilumen.com


http://www.tcpdf.org

