

DESCRIPTION

NOTE: The price listed below is for 1 meter.

The item is sold in 5 meters reel, so the minimum order is 5 meters. Please insert 5 units into the shopping cart, or multiples of this value.

The light is not limited to warm or cold white. In some places, other colours may be required to create the desired environment. Being aware of this possibility, Brilumen presents the RGBW LED Strip, which with the right controller, allows you to switch between red, green, blue and white ${\sf Strip}$ colours and to adjust the luminous intensity. This LED strip with 14.4W/m and 24V DC is quick to apply because of the double-sided adhesive tape on the back, often being used in different types of projects due to their reliability, flexibility and a high ingress protection rating - IP65. Set your imagination free and create numerous designs without forgetting that you can change the ambiance colour whenever it is necessary.

POWER SUPPLY

24V / 50-60 Hz

LED FEATURES

TECHNICAL DRAWING



ICONOGRAPHY



















2002-1116 RGBW 14,4W PRODUCT TABLE AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS - RGBW SMD5050 14,4W 60 LED IP65 CRI80

		0. 20				
12.4	24V		744	60	5MT	2002-1116

ACCESSORIES



Trix aluminium profile	
Trix aluminium profile	8010-2002.AL



FP02 Edging Tile Profile	SEM TITULO -
FP02 Edging Tile Profile	G810-2034



OP23 Corner Profile	
OP23 Corner Profile	G810-4052



LP05 aluminium profile	SEM TITULO -
LP05 aluminium profile	G810-5201



LP03 Recessed Profile	G810-6032



NP17 aluminium profile	G810-2026



OP15 aluminium profile	SEM TITULO -
OP15 aluminium profile	G810-2062





LP06 aluminium profile	SEM TITULO -
LP06 aluminium profile	G810-6062



LP08 Recessed Profile	SEM TITULO -
LP08 Recessed Profile	G810-6082



LP10 aluminium profile	SEM TITULO -
LP10 aluminium profile	G810-7012



NP04 aluminium profile	SEM TITULO -
NP04 aluminium profile	G820-1012



NP06 aluminium profile	
NP06 aluminium profile	G830-1017



NP07 Recessed Profile	SEM TITULO -
NP07 Recessed Profile	G830-5015